

## Cisco Safe Harbor Campus IOS Software Modularity Release 12.2(33)SXI1

June 8, 2009 this Safe Harbor stub document was created

Cisco Safe Harbor is an initiative emphasizing customer success through improved quality. Safe Harbor delivers customers a certified Cisco OS version of choice for critical deployment to increase overall network stability.

Safe Harbor subjects targeted releases (deployed in topologies consistent with those of identified customers) to complex levels of testing. The program offers additional benefit by serving as the conduit through which customer input influences Cisco premier testing.

Cisco Safe Harbor Campus IOS Software Modularity Release 12.2(33)SXI1 summarizes system-level and reliability testing completed for the specified release. The content of this document for Cisco customers is available from your Cisco representative.

Please ask for EDCS-784516.

Cisco employees may go to the Safe Harbor website for supplemental information and related testing.

CCSP, the Cisco Square Bridge logo, Cisco Unity, Follow Me Browsing, FormShare, and StackWise are trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc.; Changing the Way We Work, Live, Play, and Learn, and iQuick Study are service marks of Cisco Systems, Inc.; and Aironet, ASIST, BPX, Catalyst, CCDA, CCDP, CCIE, CCIP, CCNA, CCNP, Cisco, the Cisco Certified Internetwork Expert logo, Cisco IOS, Cisco Press, Cisco Systems, Cisco Systems Capital, the Cisco Systems logo, Empowering the Internet Generation, Enterprise/Solver, EtherChannel, EtherFast, EtherSwitch, Fast Step, GigaDrive, GigaStack, HomeLink, Internet Quotient, IOS, IP/TV, iQ Expertise, the iQ logo, iQ Net Readiness Scorecard, LightStream, Linksys, MeetingPlace, MGX, the Networkers logo, Networking Academy, Network Registrar, Packet, PIX, Post-Routing, Pre-Routing, ProConnect, RateMUX, Registrar, ScriptShare, SlideCast, SMARTnet, StrataView Plus, SwitchProbe, TeleRouter, The Fastest Way to Increase Your Internet Quotient, TransPath, and VCO are registered trademarks of Cisco Systems, and StackWise are trademarks of Cisco Systems, and StackWise are trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc.; and/or its affiliates in the United States and certain other countries.

All other trademarks mentioned in this document or Website are the property of their respective owners. The use of the word partner does not imply a partnership relationship between Cisco and any other company. (0406R)

Copyright © 2009, Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.

